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Roly Conference

Southside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Prouse 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1421 1256 1713

Luck-y Colts 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 1601 1394 1876

CRACKBACK 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1157 1244 1499

Hershey Squirts 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1321 1380 1639

Eastside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Roly Pounder 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 10-3 1425 1226 1803

Little - D 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1457 1291 1834

FirsttoAll 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1251 1278 1646

STEEL Curtain 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 1106 1119 1387

Southeast Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

See Ya 10 3 0 0.769 6-0 10-3 1339 1283 1679

TDs and Beer 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1146 1295 1407

Stewart 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1171 1375 1516

Taco Jonez 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-11 1117 1371 1453

Total Points
Luck-y Colts 1876

Little - D 1834

Roly Pounder 1803

Team Prouse 1713

See Ya 1679

FirsttoAll 1646

Hershey Squirts 1639

Stewart 1516

CRACKBACK 1499

Taco Jonez 1453

TDs and Beer 1407

STEEL Curtain 1387
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Poly Conference

Northside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

pete's misfits 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1252 1304 1642

Devil Donkeys 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1456 1249 1794

Pittsburgh Penguins 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1293 1276 1595

Pierce 4 8 1 0.346 2-4 4-8-1 1159 1257 1398

Westside Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BIG D 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1525 1229 1912

Hunter 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1313 1209 1556

Mike Fury 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 1169 1326 1412

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1096 1353 1394

Northwest Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tedrskins 9 3 1 0.731 5-1 9-3-1 1431 1212 1823

MANIAC ATTACK 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1311 1343 1711

Painkillers 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1265 1410 1638

Stephan Hawkings Cleats 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1236 1338 1581

Total Points
BIG D 1912

Tedrskins 1823

Devil Donkeys 1794

MANIAC ATTACK 1711

pete's misfits 1642

Painkillers 1638

Pittsburgh Penguins 1595

Stephan Hawkings Cleats 1581

Hunter 1556

Mike Fury 1412

Pierce 1398

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL 1394
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